
  WPC-FA0-SCA0100  

  ACCOPPIATORE SIMPLEX SC-APC/SC-APC, MONOMODALE OS2

 

  

Descrizione
  
 
- SC-APC / SC-APC
- Simplex
- Monomodale OS2
- Ferrula in zirconio ceramica
- Custodia in tecnopolimero
- Colore verde

  



Caratteristiche

  CATEGORIA: OS2
TIPO CONNETTORE A: SC/APC Simplex
TIPO CONNETTORE B: SC/APC Simplex
TIPO FIBRA: Monomodale
ARTICOLO: WPC-FA0-SCA0100
EAN CODE: 8054392617539
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Technical specifications, features and the use thereof are subject to change without notice. Measurements, pictures and
product drawings are provided solely as an illustrative purpose and are not binding. For more information: www.wp-rack-
cabling.com or sales@wp-rack-cabling.com
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